RESTAURANTE LA TRADICION. c/ Fomento 35 28011 Madrid

gTARTERS

IBERIAN ACORN-FED HAM (100 GR)

PICKLED FREE-RANGE CHICKEN SALAD WITH GRILLED
PEPPERS

POT ROAST CROQUETTES (6 PCS) @
ARTISANAL BREAD AND OLIVE OIL (PER PERSON)

RUSSIAN SALAD WITH CROUTONS AND TOMATO
CONCASSE &

BROKEN EGGS WITH HAM @

D.O. MANCHEGO CHEESE AND WALNUTS (B )

BURGOS BLACK PUDDING WITH RASPBERRY

FRIED EGGPLANT WITH HONEY

MANCHEGAN BREADCRUMBS WITH EGG AND GRAPES @

?MOK)E% SARDINE LOIN, TOMATO, APPLE, AND MESCLUM
1 PC

SAUTEED VEGETABLES WITH MANDON SALT AND
ARBEQUINA OLIVE OIL

OLIVE HUMMUS WITH MARINED CHICKEN AND MARIN
SAUCE

OUR STYLE POTATO BRAVAS

91 127 8146 | reservas@latradicionmadrid.com

21€

12,50€

11,90€

2€

11,50€

13,50€

16€

11,50€

10,90€

12€

4,80€

13€

12,90€

10,50€

www . latradicionmadrid.com

RESTAURANTE LA TRADICION.

FISH

CONFIT COD AT LOW
TEMPERATURE WITH
MANCHEGAN
RATATOUILLE®

¢/ Fomento 35 28011 Madrid

DISHES

18,90€

BILBAO-STYLE GRILLED 16,90€

BABY SQUID WITH
RATATOUILLE®

CREAMY BABY SQUID

AND PRAWN RICED
(MEN. 2 FEOPLE., APPROX.
30 MIN WAIT. PRICE PER

PERSON)

TUNA TARTARE WITH
SOY, LEEK, AVOCADO,
AND SESAME® @O O
STEAMED MUSSELS®
MARINATED SALMON,
BEETROOT, AND
GUACAMOLE®

CATCH OF THE DAY®

GRANDMA'S RICE PUDDING

WITH CINNAMON

B 6

H__ANDMADE ICE CREAM
SEASONAL FRUIT

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE
WITH MANGO ICE CREAM

16,50€

18€

13,90€

17,50€

P/A*

MEATS

HOMEMADE BURGER
IN BRIOCHE BUN,
HOMEMADE SAUCE,
PICKLE, AND

P

Avocabpo @)

PORK TENDERLOIN
WITH MASHED
POTATOES AND
PEPPER SAUCE @

BEEF ENTRECOTE
WITH POTATO
TIMBALE (400 GRr)@)

BEEF T-BONE STEAK
(1 k&)

TEMPERED ROAST
BEEF WITH TRUFFLE
OIL, POTATO, AND
MANCHEGO CHEESE (@

SHREDDED
OVEN-ROASTED PORK

WITH PICKLED ONIONS

DESSERTS

6,90€

6,50€
P/A

8€

TASTING OF 5 SPANISH

CHEESES, QUINCE, ORANGE

14,50€

16€

23€

40€

17€

16,90€

15€

MARMALADE, AND WALNUTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH

8,50€

CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND ICE

CREAM ()

YOGURT WITH RASPBERRY
AND MUESLI )

6,90€




